
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1254 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:6/16/2020 Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2020 9/23/2020

Title: Authorize (1)  a construction contract for the relocation of a 48-inch diameter water transmission
pipeline along Ranchview Drive and Ranch Trail in the City of Irving - Ark Contracting Services, LLC,
lowest responsible bidder of seven - Not to exceed $3,010,639.00; and (2) expense of funds in the
amount of $46,510.85 for applicable inspection, construction administrative cost, and construction
material testing - Total not to exceed $3,057,149.85 - Financing: Water Capital Improvement E Fund
($1,896,702.57), Water Construction Fund ($1,113,936.43), and Dallas Water Utilities Fund
($46,510.85)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 200

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

