
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1463 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/31/2020 Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2020 9/23/2020

Title: Authorize (1) an Interlocal Agreement between the City of Dallas and the City of Irving for the
relocation of a 48-inch water line within Irving Corporate limits; and (2) the receipt and deposit of
funds from the City of Irving for a portion of the construction, construction administration, and material
testing costs of the 48-inch water line relocation in the amount of $1,160,447.28 - Estimated Revenue:
Water Construction Fund ($1,113,936.43) and Dallas Water Utilities Fund ($46,510.85)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 200

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

