
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-1472 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/15/2022 Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2022

Title: Draft Item #62 Authorize (1) an increase in the construction services contract with Ark Contracting
Services, LLC for additional work associated with the relocation of a 48-inch diameter water
transmission pipeline along Ranchview Drive and Ranch Trail in the City of Irving - Not to exceed
$695,156.07, from $3,010,639.00 to $3,705,795.07; and (2) the receipt and deposit of funds from the
City of Irving in an amount not to exceed $257,207.75 for the City of Irving’s share of the project cost
within Irving Corporate limits - Financing: Water Construction Fund ($695,156.07)- DWU

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Draft Item #62 Authorize (1) an increase in the construction services contract with Ark Contracting
Services, LLC for additional work associated with the relocation of a 48-inch diameter water
transmission pipeline along Ranchview Drive and Ranch Trail in the City of Irving - Not to exceed
$695,156.07, from $3,010,639.00 to $3,705,795.07; and (2) the receipt and deposit of funds from the
City of Irving in an amount not to exceed $257,207.75 for the City of Irving’s share of the project cost
within Irving Corporate limits - Financing: Water Construction Fund ($695,156.07)- DWU

City of Dallas Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

